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Bolinda audio New Adult — CD

STORIES

e BLUE PETER BOOK AWARD, 5

)

S ORIES

aty Author Title Format Genre Price (GBP) ISBN Cost
Patterson, James The President's Shadow: Shadow #3 7CD Crime &Thriller £62.99 9781038033123
Kuang, R.F. Katabasis 10 CD Fantasy Fiction £72.99 9780008779214
Faulks, Sebastian Fires Which Burned Brightly 10CD Autobiography £72.99 9781038033161
McCall Smith, Alexander Bertie's Theory of Ice Cream: 44 Scotland Street #18 70D Crime & Thriller £60.99 9781038033116
Fields, Helen Watching You 10CD Psychological Fiction £72.99 9780008779269
Patterson, James The Picasso Heist 10CD Crime &Thriller £72.99 9781038033130
Ramsay, Caro Out of the Dark: DCI Christine Caplan #3 10CD Crime & Thriller £72.99 9781038036681
Gardner, Lisa Kiss Her Goodbye: A Frankie Elkin Novel #4 10CD Crime & Thriller £72.99 9781038033154
Anderson, Lin The Dead and the Dying: Rhona MacLeod #19 10CD Crime & Thriller £72.99 9781035084975
Dickinson, Miranda And Then There Was You 9CD Contemporary Fiction ~ £70.99 9780008779412
Chinn, Carl peaky Birders: T feal Gangs and eﬁ?ﬂgséegﬁélhe Real SOV Ol 4060 True Crime £7299 9781038034472
White, Megan The Anatomy of Gods: The Anatomy Duology #2 18 CD Fantasy Fiction £89.99 9781038033079
Cohen, Julie Mae Body Count 10CD Crime & Thriller £72.99 9781038034465
Dennard, Susan The Executioners Three 10 CD Horror £72.99 9781038033086
Didion, Joan Notes to John 6CD Autobiography £55.99 9780008785741
Hand, Cynthia My Contrary Mary: The Lady Janies #4 8 CD Romance £65.99 9781038034243
Patterson, James The Last Days of Marilyn Monroe 10CD Biography £72.99 9781038033147
Heap, Joe A Murder of Rogues 8 CD Crime & Thriller £65.99 9781038033055
0'Sullivan, June The Lighthouse Keeper's Wife 8 CD Historical Fiction £65.99 9781038034250
Bowen, Rhys Silent as the Grave: Molly Murphy #21 10CD Crime & Thriller £72.99 9781038034823
Pembroke, Michael Silk Silver Opium: The Trade with China That Changed History 10CD History £74.99 9781038034236
Muharrar, Aisha Loved One 10CD Contemporary Fiction ~ £72.99 9780008779160
Willingham, Stacy Forget Me Not 10 CD Psychological Fiction ~ £72.99 9780008779313
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases - September 2025.

Romance

D

Bolinda audio New Adult — CD (cont.)

ary

Author
Cross, Katie
Bergman, Anya

Fleet, S.J.

Title

The Smoke and the Sea: The Isles #1

The Tarot Reader of Versailles

The Cut Throat Trial

Format

10 CD

10CD

10CD

Historical Fiction

Romance

Historical Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Price (GBP)
£72.99
£72.99

£72.99

ISBN

9781038034441

9781038027368

9781035084937

Cost

Bolinda audio New Adult — MP3CD

Patterson, James
Kuang, R.F.

Faulks, Sebastian

McCall Smith, Alexander

Fields, Helen
Patterson, James
Ramsay, Caro
Gardner, Lisa
Anderson, Lin
Dickinson, Miranda
Chinn, Carl
White, Megan
Cohen, Julie Mae
Dennard, Susan
Didion, Joan
Hand, Cynthia
Patterson, James
Heap, Joe
0'Sullivan, June
Bowen, Rhys
Pembroke, Michael
Muharrar, Aisha
Willingham, Stacy
Cross, Katie
Bergman, Anya

Fleet, S.J.

The President's Shadow: Shadow #3

Katabasis

Fires Which Burned Brightly

Bertie's Theory of Ice Cream: 44 Scotland Street #18
Watching You

The Picasso Heist

Out of the Dark: DCI Christine Caplan #3

Kiss Her Goodbye: A Frankie Elkin Novel #4

The Dead and the Dying: Rhona MacLeod #19

And Then There Was You

Peaky Blinders: The Real Gangs and Gangsters: The Real Story of

Britain’s Most Notorious Mid-20th Century Gangs
The Anatomy of Gods: The Anatomy Duology #2

Body Count

The Executioners Three

Notes to John

My Contrary Mary: The Lady Janies #4
The Last Days of Marilyn Monroe

A Murder of Rogues

The Lighthouse Keeper's Wife

Silent as the Grave: Molly Murphy #21
Silk Silver Opium: The Trade with China That Changed History
Loved One

Forget Me Not

The Smoke and the Sea: The Isles #1
The Tarot Reader of Versailles

The Cut Throat Trial

Bolinda audio Health and Lifestyle — CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

2 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

Crime & Thriller
Fantasy Fiction
Autobiography
Crime & Thriller
Psychological Fiction
Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller
Crime &Thriller
Crime & Thriller
Contemporary Fiction
True Crime

Fantasy Fiction
Crime & Thriller
Horror
Autobiography
Romance

Biography

Crime &Thriller
Historical Fiction
Crime & Thriller
History
Contemporary Fiction
Psychological Fiction
Romance

Historical Fiction

Crime & Thriller

£56.99

£65.99

£65.99

£54.99

£65.99

£65.99

£65.99

£65.99

£65.99

£63.99

£65.99

£80.99

£65.99

£65.99

£50.99

£59.99

£65.99

£569.99

£59.99

£65.99

£67.99

£65.99

£65.99

£65.99

£65.99

£65.99

9781038033505

9780008779221

9781038033543

9781038033499

9780008779276

9781038033512

9781038036735

9781038033536

9781035084982

9780008779429

9781038034526

9781038033451

9781038034519

9781038033468

9780008785758

9781038034342

9781038033529

9781038033437

9781038034359

9781038034861

9781038034335

9780008779177

9780008779320

9781038034458

9781038027450

9781035084944

Daquinag, Aubrey

Lishman, Dr Marny

Your Soul Purpose: Manifest a Life You Love

Crisis to Contentment: The Getting of Wisdom, Mid-Life

3CD

4CD

Lifestyle — Wellbeing

Lifestyle — Wellbeing

£39.99

£44.99

9781038033185

9781038034274

Bolinda audio Health and Lifestyle — MP3CD

Daquinag, Aubrey

Lishman, Dr Marny

Your Soul Purpose: Manifest a Life You Love

Crisis to Contentment: The Getting of Wisdom, Mid-Life

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

Lifestyle — Wellbeing

Lifestyle — Wellbeing

£35.99

£40.99

9781038033567

9781038034373
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases - September 2025.

D

Bolinda audio New Saga and Romance — CD

ary

Author

Hlad, Alan
Treave, Hannah
Kirkwood, Carol
Allen, Diane
Mann, Shirley
McNicoll, Elle
Kershaw, Claire
Hadlow, Janice
Hein, Cathryn
Mahon, Isobel

Matthews, Mimi

Title

Fleeing France
The Holder of Hope
Meet Me at Sunset
Secrets in the Dales
Maggie's War

Wish You Were Her
Apple of My Eye
Rules of the Heart
Wayward Heart

The Meet Cute

A Lady of Conscience: Somerset Stories #5

Format

10CD

9CD

10CD

10CD

10CD

8CD

10CD

10CD

8CD

8 CD

10CD

Genre

Historical Fiction

Contemporary Fiction

Romance
Sagas

Sagas

Romance
Romance
Romance
Romance
Romance

Historical Fiction

Price (GBP)
£72.99
£70.99
£72.99
£72.99
£72.99
£65.99
£72.99
£72.99
£68.99
£65.99

£72.99

ISBN

9781038034267

9781038001085

9780008773724

9781035085019

9781038034489

9781035081776

9781038036698

9781035085057

9781038033178

9781038036704

9781038034830

Cost

Bolinda audio New Saga and Romance — MP3CD

Hlad, Alan
Treave, Hannah
Kirkwood, Carol
Allen, Diane
Mann, Shirley
McNicoll, Elle
Kershaw, Claire
Hadlow, Janice
Hein, Cathryn
Mahon, Isobel

Matthews, Mimi

Fleeing France

The Holder of Hope
Meet Me at Sunset
Secrets in the Dales
Maggie's War

Wish You Were Her
Apple of My Eye

Rules of the Heart
Wayward Heart

The Meet Cute

A Lady of Conscience: Somerset Stories #5

Bolinda audio Perennial Adult Bestsellers — CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

Historical Fiction

Contemporary Fiction

Romance
Sagas

Sagas

Romance
Romance
Romance
Romance
Romance

Historical Fiction

£65.99

£63.99

£65.99

£65.99

£65.99

£59.99

£65.99

£65.99

£62.99

£59.99

£65.99

9781038034366

9781038001481

9780008773731

9781035085026

9781038034533

9781035081783

9781038036742

9781035085064

9781038033550

9781038036759

9781038034878

Bauer, Belinda

Moggach, Deborah

Beaton, M.C.

Rubbernecker

The Ex-Wives

The Adventuress: A House for the Season #5

10CD

10CD

5CD

Crime & Thriller

Contemporary Fiction

Romance

£72.99

£72.99

£51.99

9781038036728

9781038033338

9781038024671

Bolinda audio Perennial Adult Bestsellers — MP3CD

Bauer, Belinda

Moggach, Deborah

Beaton, M.C.

Rubbernecker

The Ex-Wives

The Adventuress: A House for the Season #5

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

Crime & Thriller

Contemporary Fiction

Romance

£65.99

£65.99

£46.99

9781038036773

9781038033710

9781038024749

Bolinda audio Children’s — CD

Blyton, Enid
Griffiths, Andy
MacKenzie, Ross

Blyton, Enid

Animal Adventure Stories

You & Me and the Peanut-Butter Beast: Adventures
Unlimited #2

The Uninvited

Five-Minute Magic Stories

4CD

4CD

7CD

4CD

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

£48.99

£48.99

£73.99

£48.99

9781038033253

9781035085231

9781038036148

9781038033246
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases — September 2025.

D

Bolinda audio Children

ary

Bolinda audio Children

Author

Stuart, Scott
Milne, Christopher
Carberry, Nina
Blyton, Enid
Whiting, Sue
King, Rachael
ABC Audio

Hall, TK.

’s — MP3CD

’s — CD (cont.)

Title

The Scott Stuart Collection

The Crazy Dentist: and other Naughty Stories for Good Boys and
Girls: Naughty Stories

Snow Pony Express: Rowan Tree Stables #4
Stories for Eight-Year-Olds
Tilda

Secrets at Red Rocks

Big Words, Small Stories: Abigail and Davey's Adventures Collec-
tion 2: Big Words, Small Stories #4

Shadow of the Wolf: The Blind Bowman #1

Format

4CD

1CD

2CD

4CD

5CD

4CD

4CD

11CD

Genre

Children’s Fiction
Children’s Fiction
Children’s Fiction
Children’s Fiction
Children's Fiction
Children’s Fiction
Children’s Fiction

Young Adult Fiction

Price (GBP)

£48.99

£32.99

£37.99

£48.99

£569.99

£51.99

£48.99

£74.99

ISBN

9781038034298

9781038022936

9781038034304

9781038033260

9781038034281

9781038036711

9781038033192

9781038034311

Cost

Not in Standing Order —

Blyton, Enid
Griffiths, Andy
MacKenzie, Ross
Blyton, Enid
Stuart, Scott
Blyton, Enid
Milne, Christopher
Carberry, Nina
Whiting, Sue
King, Rachael
ABC Audio

Hall, TK.

CD

Five-Minute Magic Stories

You & Me and the Peanut-Butter Beast: Adventures
Unlimited #2

The Uninvited
Animal Adventure Stories
The Scott Stuart Collection

Stories for Eight-Year-Olds

The Crazy Dentist: and other Naughty Stories for Good Boys and
Girls: Naughty Stories

Snow Pony Express: Rowan Tree Stables #4
Tilda

Secrets at Red Rocks

Big Words, Small Stories: Abigail and Davey's Adventures Collec-
tion 2: Big Words, Small Stories #4

Shadow of the Wolf: The Blind Bowman #1

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

Children’s Fiction
Children’s Fiction
Children’s Fiction
Children’s Fiction
Children’s Fiction
Children’s Fiction
Children’s Fiction
Children’s Fiction
Children's Fiction
Children’s Fiction
Children’s Fiction

Young Adult Fiction

£48.99

£48.99

£73.99

£48.99

£48.99

£48.99

£32.99

£37.99

£59.99

£51.99

£48.99

£67.99

9781038033628

9781035085248

9781038036155

9781038033635

9781038034397

9781038033642

9781038023780

9781038034403

9781038034380

9781038036766

9781038033574

9781038034410

Blyton, Enid
Blyton, Enid
Blyton, Enid
Blyton, Enid
Blyton, Enid
Blyton, Enid
Blyton, Enid
Blyton, Enid
McNab, Duncan
Blyton, Enid

Bellear, Lisa

MP3CD

Five-Minute Summer Stories
Stories of Rotten Rascals
Rainy Day Stories

Pet Stories

Stories for Bedtime

Stories of Mischief Makers
Stories for Five-Year-Olds

Nature Stories

Killing Mr Rent-A-Kill: The Life and Death of Notorious Hitman
Christopher Dale Flannery

Christmas Wishes

Dreaming in the Urban Areas: First Nations Classics

4CD

4CD

4CD

4CD

4CD

4CD

4CD

4CD

9CD

4CD

1CD

Children’s Fiction
Children’s Fiction
Children’s Fiction
Children’s Fiction
Children’s Fiction
Children’s Fiction
Children’s Fiction
Children’s Fiction
True Crime

Children’s Fiction

Poetry

£48.99

£48.99

£48.99

£48.99

£48.99

£48.99

£48.99

£48.99

£70.99

£48.99

£28.99

9781038033420

9781038033406

9781038033413

9781038033383

9781038033390

9781038033352

9781038033369

9781038033376

9781038033314

9781038033345

9781038033277

Not in Standing Order —

Blyton, Enid

Christmas Wishes

1 MP3CD

Children’s Fiction

£48.99

9781038033727
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Unabridged Audio Order Form. O
Bolinda Library New Releases - September 2025.

Not in Standing Order — MP3CD (cont.)

aty Author Title Format Genre Price (GBP) ISBN Cost
Blyton, Enid Stories of Mischief Makers 1 MP3CD Children £48.99 9781038033734
Blyton, Enid Stories for Five-Year-Olds 1 MP3CD Children £48.99 9781038033741
Blyton, Enid Nature Stories 1 MP3CD Children £48.99 9781038033758
Blyton, Enid Pet Stories 1 MP3CD Children £48.99 9781038033765
Blyton, Enid Stories for Bedtime 1 MP3CD Children £48.99 9781038033772
Blyton, Enid Stories of Rotten Rascals 1 MP3CD Children £48.99 9781038033789
Blyton, Enid Rainy Day Stories 1 MP3CD Children £48.99 9781038033796

Killing Mr Rent-A-Kill: The Life and Death of Notorious Hitman

McNab, Duncan Christopher Dale Flannery 1 MP3CD True Crime £63.99 9781038033697
Blyton, Enid Five-Minute Summer Stories 1 MP3CD Children £48.99 9781038033802
Bellear, Lisa Dreaming in the Urban Areas: First Nations Classics 1 MP3CD Poetry £26.99 9781038033659
NEED SOME EXTRA TITLES? ADD TO YOUR ORDER BELOW.
TITLE FORMAT ISBN/APN QTy
Total £

Prices exclude VAT. All prices are subject to change.

Order # Date
Library Bolinda UK Ltd
The Pavilion, Newbury Business Park
Address London Road, Newbury, Berkshire, RG14 2PZ
T 03301231175

E libraryuk@bolinda.com
Contact Name

bolindalibrary.com/uk

Email =,
i .
@ciLic) n
Phone \ SUPPLIER ) O I a
‘\\ PARTNER ./, .
All standing order customers enjoy 20% discount and other benefits with Bolinda Loyalty Rewards. ¥ audio



	CostPatterson James The Presidents Shadow Shadow 3 7 CD Crime  Thriller 6299 9781038033123: 
	QTYRow2: 
	CostKuang RF Katabasis 10 CD Fantasy Fiction 7299 9780008779214: 
	QTYRow3: 
	CostFaulks Sebastian Fires Which Burned Brightly 10 CD Autobiography 7299 9781038033161: 
	QTYRow4: 
	CostMcCall Smith Alexander Berties Theory of Ice Cream 44 Scotland Street 18 7 CD Crime  Thriller 6099 9781038033116: 
	QTYRow5: 
	CostFields Helen Watching You 10 CD Psychological Fiction 7299 9780008779269: 
	QTYRow6: 
	CostPatterson James The Picasso Heist 10 CD Crime  Thriller 7299 9781038033130: 
	QTYRow7: 
	CostRamsay Caro Out of the Dark DCI Christine Caplan 3 10 CD Crime  Thriller 7299 9781038036681: 
	QTYRow8: 
	CostGardner Lisa Kiss Her Goodbye A Frankie Elkin Novel 4 10 CD Crime  Thriller 7299 9781038033154: 
	QTYRow9: 
	CostAnderson Lin The Dead and the Dying Rhona MacLeod 19 10 CD Crime  Thriller 7299 9781035084975: 
	QTYRow10: 
	CostDickinson Miranda And Then There Was You 9 CD Contemporary Fiction 7099 9780008779412: 
	QTYRow11: 
	CostChinn Carl Peaky Blinders The Real Gangs and Gangsters The Real Story of Britains Most Notorious Mid20th Century Gangs 10 CD True Crime 7299 9781038034472: 
	QTYRow12: 
	CostWhite Megan The Anatomy of Gods The Anatomy Duology 2 18 CD Fantasy Fiction 8999 9781038033079: 
	QTYRow13: 
	CostCohen Julie Mae Body Count 10 CD Crime  Thriller 7299 9781038034465: 
	QTYRow14: 
	CostDennard Susan The Executioners Three 10 CD Horror 7299 9781038033086: 
	QTYRow15: 
	CostDidion Joan Notes to John 6 CD Autobiography 5599 9780008785741: 
	QTYRow16: 
	CostHand Cynthia My Contrary Mary The Lady Janies 4 8 CD Romance 6599 9781038034243: 
	QTYRow17: 
	CostPatterson James The Last Days of Marilyn Monroe 10 CD Biography 7299 9781038033147: 
	QTYRow18: 
	CostHeap Joe A Murder of Rogues 8 CD Crime  Thriller 6599 9781038033055: 
	QTYRow19: 
	CostOSullivan June The Lighthouse Keepers Wife 8 CD Historical Fiction 6599 9781038034250: 
	QTYRow20: 
	CostBowen Rhys Silent as the Grave Molly Murphy 21 10 CD Crime  Thriller 7299 9781038034823: 
	QTYRow21: 
	CostPembroke Michael Silk Silver Opium The Trade with China That Changed History 10 CD History 7499 9781038034236: 
	QTYRow22: 
	CostMuharrar Aisha Loved One 10 CD Contemporary Fiction 7299 9780008779160: 
	QTYRow23: 
	CostWillingham Stacy Forget Me Not 10 CD Psychological Fiction 7299 9780008779313: 
	QTYRow1_2: 
	CostCross Katie The Smoke and the Sea The Isles 1 10 CD Romance 7299 9781038034441: 
	QTYRow2_2: 
	CostBergman Anya The Tarot Reader of Versailles 10 CD Historical Fiction 7299 9781038027368: 
	CostFleet SJ The Cut Throat Trial 10 CD Crime  Thriller 7299 9781035084937: 
	Faulks Sebastian Fires Which Burned Brightly 1 MP3CD Autobiography 6599 9781038033543: 
	McCall Smith Alexander Berties Theory of Ice Cream 44 Scotland Street 18 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 5499 9781038033499: 
	Fields Helen Watching You 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction 6599 9780008779276: 
	Patterson James The Picasso Heist 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6599 9781038033512: 
	Ramsay Caro Out of the Dark DCI Christine Caplan 3 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6599 9781038036735: 
	Gardner Lisa Kiss Her Goodbye A Frankie Elkin Novel 4 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6599 9781038033536: 
	Anderson Lin The Dead and the Dying Rhona MacLeod 19 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6599 9781035084982: 
	Dickinson Miranda And Then There Was You 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 6399 9780008779429: 
	Chinn Carl Peaky Blinders The Real Gangs and Gangsters The Real Story of Britains Most Notorious Mid20th Century Gangs 1 MP3CD True Crime 6599 9781038034526: 
	White Megan The Anatomy of Gods The Anatomy Duology 2 2 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction 8099 9781038033451: 
	Cohen Julie Mae Body Count 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6599 9781038034519: 
	Dennard Susan The Executioners Three 1 MP3CD Horror 6599 9781038033468: 
	Didion Joan Notes to John 1 MP3CD Autobiography 5099 9780008785758: 
	Hand Cynthia My Contrary Mary The Lady Janies 4 1 MP3CD Romance 5999 9781038034342: 
	Patterson James The Last Days of Marilyn Monroe 1 MP3CD Biography 6599 9781038033529: 
	Heap Joe A Murder of Rogues 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 5999 9781038033437: 
	OSullivan June The Lighthouse Keepers Wife 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 5999 9781038034359: 
	Bowen Rhys Silent as the Grave Molly Murphy 21 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6599 9781038034861: 
	Pembroke Michael Silk Silver Opium The Trade with China That Changed History 1 MP3CD History 6799 9781038034335: 
	Muharrar Aisha Loved One 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 6599 9780008779177: 
	Willingham Stacy Forget Me Not 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction 6599 9780008779320: 
	Cross Katie The Smoke and the Sea The Isles 1 1 MP3CD Romance 6599 9781038034458: 
	Bergman Anya The Tarot Reader of Versailles 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 6599 9781038027450: 
	Fleet SJ The Cut Throat Trial 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6599 9781035084944: 
	Daquinag Aubrey Your Soul Purpose Manifest a Life You Love 3 CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 3999 9781038033185: 
	Lishman Dr Marny Crisis to Contentment The Getting of Wisdom MidLife 4 CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 4499 9781038034274: 
	Daquinag Aubrey Your Soul Purpose Manifest a Life You Love 1 MP3CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 3599 9781038033567: 
	Lishman Dr Marny Crisis to Contentment The Getting of Wisdom MidLife 1 MP3CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 4099 9781038034373: 
	QTYRow1_3: 
	CostHlad Alan Fleeing France 10 CD Historical Fiction 7299 9781038034267: 
	QTYRow2_3: 
	CostTreave Hannah The Holder of Hope 9 CD Contemporary Fiction 7099 9781038001085: 
	CostKirkwood Carol Meet Me at Sunset 10 CD Romance 7299 9780008773724: 
	CostAllen Diane Secrets in the Dales 10 CD Sagas 7299 9781035085019: 
	CostMann Shirley Maggies War 10 CD Sagas 7299 9781038034489: 
	CostMcNicoll Elle Wish You Were Her 8 CD Romance 6599 9781035081776: 
	CostKershaw Claire Apple of My Eye 10 CD Romance 7299 9781038036698: 
	CostHadlow Janice Rules of the Heart 10 CD Romance 7299 9781035085057: 
	CostHein Cathryn Wayward Heart 8 CD Romance 6899 9781038033178: 
	CostMahon Isobel The Meet Cute 8 CD Romance 6599 9781038036704: 
	CostMatthews Mimi A Lady of Conscience Somerset Stories 5 10 CD Historical Fiction 7299 9781038034830: 
	Hlad Alan Fleeing France 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 6599 9781038034366: 
	Treave Hannah The Holder of Hope 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 6399 9781038001481: 
	Kirkwood Carol Meet Me at Sunset 1 MP3CD Romance 6599 9780008773731: 
	Allen Diane Secrets in the Dales 1 MP3CD Sagas 6599 9781035085026: 
	Mann Shirley Maggies War 1 MP3CD Sagas 6599 9781038034533: 
	McNicoll Elle Wish You Were Her 1 MP3CD Romance 5999 9781035081783: 
	Kershaw Claire Apple of My Eye 1 MP3CD Romance 6599 9781038036742: 
	Hadlow Janice Rules of the Heart 1 MP3CD Romance 6599 9781035085064: 
	Hein Cathryn Wayward Heart 1 MP3CD Romance 6299 9781038033550: 
	Mahon Isobel The Meet Cute 1 MP3CD Romance 5999 9781038036759: 
	Matthews Mimi A Lady of Conscience Somerset Stories 5 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 6599 9781038034878: 
	Bauer Belinda Rubbernecker 10 CD Crime  Thriller 7299 9781038036728: 
	Moggach Deborah The ExWives 10 CD Contemporary Fiction 7299 9781038033338: 
	Beaton MC The Adventuress A House for the Season 5 5 CD Romance 5199 9781038024671: 
	Bauer Belinda Rubbernecker 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6599 9781038036773: 
	Moggach Deborah The ExWives 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 6599 9781038033710: 
	Beaton MC The Adventuress A House for the Season 5 1 MP3CD Romance 4699 9781038024749: 
	Blyton Enid Animal Adventure Stories 4 CD Childrens Fiction 4899 9781038033253: 
	Griffiths Andy You  Me and the PeanutButter Beast Adventures Unlimited 2 4 CD Childrens Fiction 4899 9781035085231: 
	MacKenzie Ross The Uninvited 7 CD Childrens Fiction 7399 9781038036148: 
	Blyton Enid FiveMinute Magic Stories 4 CD Childrens Fiction 4899 9781038033246: 
	QTYRow1_4: 
	CostStuart Scott The Scott Stuart Collection 4 CD Childrens Fiction 4899 9781038034298: 
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